
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

2 

28 

25 

1 

31 

13 

4 

50 

53 

15 

14 

56 

5 

26 

7 

6 

16 

49 

54 

55 

27 

32 

51 

8 

22 

21 

29 

3 

Name 

Göran Josefsson 

Pauli Piippola 

Heikki Nurminen 

Jörgen Ahlström 

Werner Mohr 

Cai Larsen 

Sölve Linderson 

Oost Oostra 

Roger Dunford 

Martin Pedersen 

Jens Bakmand Skovsen 

Alan Deer 

Jo Roelofs 

Kyösti Hartikainen 

Arie Krijgsman 

Jacob Arkema 

Ebbe Jorgensen 

Herman van Broekhoven 

John Dowse 

David Holt 

Timo Lahti 

Rolf Siegenthaler 

Jozef Careme 

Herman Leunen 

Peter Lockwood 

Alan Arnett 

Walter Senn 

Sören Johansson 

Class 
60+ 

60+ 

60+ 

60+ 

60+ 

60+ 

60+ 

60+ 

60+ 

60+ 

60+ 

60+ 

60+ 

60+ 

60+ 

60+ 

60+ 

60+ 

60+ 

60+ 

60+ 

60+ 

60+ 

60+ 

60+ 

60+ 

60+ 

60+ 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

1 

Diff 

0.254 

57.699 

1:04.496 

1:19.527 

1:39.055 

1:47.230 

1:50.117 

1:50.815 

1:51.818 

1:58.765 

2:14.427 

2:17.662 

2:18.103 

2:19.924 

2:24.828 

2:31.692 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

17:56.095 

17:56.349 

18:53.794 

19:00.591 

19:15.622 

19:35.150 

19:43.325 

19:46.212 

19:46.910 

19:47.913 

19:54.860 

20:10.522 

20:13.757 

20:14.198 

20:16.019 

20:20.923 

20:27.787 

17:59.189 

18:00.141 

18:04.401 

18:27.727 

19:01.997 

19:08.506 

19:25.595 

20:35.750 

16:25.138 

2:33.619 

19.461 

Best Tm 

2:10.347 

2:09.501 

2:14.777 

2:14.662 

2:18.294 

2:21.658 

2:22.714 

2:22.339 

2:22.168 

2:21.641 

2:22.877 

2:25.879 

2:25.606 

2:22.840 

2:22.269 

2:23.392 

2:26.720 

2:25.485 

2:25.872 

2:29.568 

2:27.813 

2:38.217 

2:36.217 

2:42.029 

2:48.285 

2:26.498 

2:18.397 

Nat/State 

Sweden 

Finland 

Finland 

Sweden 

Switzerland 

Denmark 

Sweden 

Belgium 

England 

Denmark 

Denmark 

England 

Holland 

Finland 

Holland 

Holland 

Denmark 

Belgium 

England 

England 

Finland 

Switzerland 

Belgium 

Holland 

N. Ireland 

N. Ireland 

Switzerland 

Sweden 

Points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

50 

50 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.254 

Avg. Speed 

44,963 

Best Lap Tm 

2:09.501 

Best Speed 

46,702 

Best Lap by 

28 - Pauli Piippola 
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ECMO MotoCross des Nations 2013 

Class 60+ 

Heat 1 60+ 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:30:16 

Hagabanan, Vrigstad 1,680 km 

2013-09-21 13:25 


